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There are many options available for studying languages at third level. This year for #ThinkLanguages week, 
third level institutions across the country are giving schools the opportunity to get an insight into life on 
campus when studying a language. 

Your school could organise a visit from a student ambassador during #ThinkLanguages week, or a trip to a 
third level campus for a special workshop and to discover more about life as a language student. This gives 
your students the opportunity to explore college and career paths through languages. 

Find out what is available from the third level institutions in your region by visiting  
languagesconnect.ie/thinklanguages-partners or contacting the relevant outreach officer of the nearest 
Higher Education Institute. 
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Logo 
Primary

This is our Primary logo. This 
should be used in casual and 
everyday communication.

There is an English language and 
Irish language version available 
for use.
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Dublin City University Dr Maria Loftus maria.loftus@dcu.ie 

Dundalk Institute of Technology Marie Bouquet marie.bouquet@dkit.ie  

Maynooth University Dr Catherine Leen catherine.m.leen@mu.ie 

Munster Technological University Sheree Borge sheree.borge@mtu.ie 

South-East Technological University  
of Waterford

Li Ping Varley 
Monica Rudi Kent 

liping.varley@setu.ie  
monica.rudikent@setu.ie 

Technological University Dublin Dr Susana Olmos susana.olmos@tudublin.ie

Technological University of the Shannon Geraldine McGrath geraldine.mcgrath@tus.ie

Trinity College Dublin Dr Rachel Hoare 
Daniel Mc Farlane 

rmhoare@tcd.ie 
daniel.mcfarlane@tcd.ie 

University College Dublin Dr Derval Conroy derval.conroy@ucd.ie 

University College Dublin  
(Centre for Japanese Studies) Dr Naonori Kodate japan@ucd.ie 

University College of Cork Dr Silvia Ross 
Margot Spencer 

s.ross@ucc.ie
m.spencer@ucc.ie

University of Galway Dr Francesca Nicora francesca.nicora@universityofgalway.ie

University of Limerick Catherine Jeanneau  catherine.jeanneau@ul.ie  

#ThinkLanguages on Campus!

#ThinkLanguages
Think Global Act Local

http://languagesconnect.ie/thinklanguages-partners

